
Multi District Horse Judging Contest

D8 Junior: Overall

Apr 06, 2013

Rank Name Team Name Total Score

1 JACOB INGRAM Ellis 360

2 AUTUMN RACHUI Robertson 346

3 GENTRY ROGERS Ellis 341

4 KAYLEE PICKERING Freestone 324

5 SAVANNAH ELLIS Freestone 322

6 ALYSSA INGRAM Ellis 316

7 COLBY BARTON Milam 307

8 LYNSEY THREADGILL Robertson 304

9 CAMMY EZZELL Robertson 304

10 SADIE HINZ Ellis 303

11 JISTOL WALZEL Milam 300

12 KYLA KIRK Robertson 298

13 HARLI HUNT Freestone 296

14 KATY MCGLATH RY Hood 289

15 HAYLIE VIATOR Robertson 285

16 PARYS BISHOP Ellis 282

17 S DNEY AC LIN Milam 277

18 AUTUMN WELLS Ellis 272

19 HAILEY CRUMLEY McLennan 267

20 HOUSTON HARRIS Milam 246



D8 Junior: Overall

JACOB INGRAM 1 360

GENTRY ROGERS 3 341

AUTUMN WELLS 18 272

Ellis Team Score: 973 Team Rank: 1

AUTUMN RACHUI 2 346

LYNSEY THREADGILL 8 304

CAMMY EZZELL 9 304

KYLA KIRK 12 298

Robertson Team Score: 954 Team Rank: 2

KAYLEE PICKERING 4 324

SAVANNAH ELLIS 5 322

HARLI HUNT 13 296

Freestone Team Score: 942 Team Rank: 3

ALYSSA INGRAM 6 316

SADIE HINZ 10 303

PARYS BISHOP 16 282

Ellis Team Score: 901 Team Rank: 4

COLBY BARTON 7 307

JISTOL WALZEL 11 300

S DNEY AC LIN 17 277

HOUSTON HARRIS 20 246

Milam Team Score: 884 Team Rank: 5

KATY MCGLATH RY 14 289

Hood Team Score: 289 Team Rank: 6

HAYLIE VIATOR 15 285

Robertson Team Score: 285 Team Rank: 7

HAILEY CRUMLEY 19 267

McLennan Team Score: 267 Team Rank: 8

Apr 06, 2013
Multi District Horse Judging Contest



Multi District Horse Judging Contest

D8 Intermediate: Overall

Apr 06, 2013

Rank Name Team Name Total Score

1 REILLY JONES Freestone 408

2 GRACE GILLESPIE Erath 404

3 SARYN PAULSEN Williamson 403

4 ALYSSA BALLEW Ellis 398

5 LEAH BURGE Williamson 390

6 GRACEN DACH Milam 385

7 KALEE RISSE Erath 378

8 CLAIRE GODWIN Williamson 376

9 RACHAEL ARMBRUST Johnson 375

10 SAVANNA GRAVES Erath 373

11 RAYLEE EZZELL Robertson 365

12 MAKENZIE ALDRICH Freestone 362

13 MADISON MCGLATHERY Hood 357

14 JOSH CRUMLEY McLennan 351

15 CAMERON JENKINS Hood 349

16 COLLIER JENKINS Hood 347

17 KAITLIN NEWMAN Freestone 339

18 KY HUND McLennan 338

19 SAM LUPO Freestone 332

20 ERIC CRIDER Hood 327

21 JALE WALZEL Milam 327

22 EMILY GRAHAM Milam 316

23 AVI HUGHES Freestone 306

24 DARCI DENIO Milam 292

25 JOHN LINDSEY Freestone 288

26 DESIRAE LUPO Freestone 252



D8 Intermediate: Overall

SARYN PAULSEN 3 403

LEAH BURGE 5 390

CLAIRE GODWIN 8 376

Williamson Team Score: 1169 Team Rank: 1

GRACE GILLESPIE 2 404

KALEE RISSE 7 378

SAVANNA GRAVES 10 373

Erath Team Score: 1155 Team Rank: 2

REILLY JONES 1 408

MAKENZIE ALDRICH 12 362

JOHN LINDSEY 25 288

DESIRAE LUPO 26 252

Freestone Team Score: 1058 Team Rank: 3

MADISON MCGLATHERY 13 357

CAMERON JENKINS 15 349

COLLIER JENKINS 16 347

ERIC CRIDER 20 327

Hood Team Score: 1053 Team Rank: 4

GRACEN DACH 6 385

JALE WALZEL 21 327

EMILY GRAHAM 22 316

DARCI DENIO 24 292

Milam Team Score: 1028 Team Rank: 5

KAITLIN NEWMAN 17 339

SAM LUPO 19 332

AVI HUGHES 23 306

Freestone Team Score: 977 Team Rank: 6

JOSH CRUMLEY 14 351

KY HUND 18 338

McLennan Team Score: 689 Team Rank: 7

ALYSSA BALLEW 4 398

Ellis Team Score: 398 Team Rank: 8

RACHAEL ARMBRUST 9 375

Johnson Team Score: 375 Team Rank: 9

RAYLEE EZZELL 11 365

Robertson Team Score: 365 Team Rank: 10

Apr 06, 2013
Multi District Horse Judging Contest



Multi District Horse Judging Contest

D8 Senior: Overall

Apr 06, 2013

Rank Name Team Name Total Score

1 RACHEL SCOTT Williamson 470

2 NELLE JENKINS Hood 469

3 LEMANSKI SYDNEY Williamson 468

4 TYLO BADER Johnson 466

5 RUTH FAUBER Hood 466

6 AUBREY GIBSON Williamson 464

7 TREVOR YGLECIAS McLennan 464

8 LORENZO SERRANO Johnson 460

9 MADDISON SMITH Hood 457

10 CARLIE BLOCK Bell 456

11 DREW ELLIOTT Robertson 444

12 TREVOR REED Johnson 432

13 JAY CRUMLEY McLennan 430

14 MATTIE JENKINS Hood 425

15 LAUREN BERGMAN Williamson 415

16 JALEY WATKINS Robertson 411

17 JULIYA WHALEY Johnson 408

18 JORDANNA WOOSLEY McLennan 407

19 ELIZABET WRIGHT Robertson 376



D8 Senior: Overall

RACHEL SCOTT 1 470

LEMANSKI SYDNEY 3 468

AUBREY GIBSON 6 464

LAUREN BERGMAN 15 415

Williamson Team Score: 1402 Team Rank: 1

NELLE JENKINS 2 469

RUTH FAUBER 5 466

MADDISON SMITH 9 457

MATTIE JENKINS 14 425

Hood Team Score: 1392 Team Rank: 2

TYLO BADER 4 466

LORENZO SERRANO 8 460

TREVOR REED 12 432

JULIYA WHALEY 17 408

Johnson Team Score: 1358 Team Rank: 3

TREVOR YGLECIAS 7 464

JAY CRUMLEY 13 430

JORDANNA WOOSLEY 18 407

McLennan Team Score: 1301 Team Rank: 4

DREW ELLIOTT 11 444

JALEY WATKINS 16 411

ELIZABET WRIGHT 19 376

Robertson Team Score: 1231 Team Rank: 5

CARLIE BLOCK 10 456

Bell Team Score: 456 Team Rank: 6

Apr 06, 2013
Multi District Horse Judging Contest
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